
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401000
DATE : 24.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Repair Damaged Concrete Slab

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 30.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401641

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001  REPAIR CONCRETE SLAB, BEAM AND COLUMNS
ETC., COMPLETE OF SIZE AS PERTHE APPROVED
SPECIFICATION. (THE RATE SHALL INCLUDE ALL
PRELIMI
NARIESINCLUDING INSURANCE COVER, PROVISION
OF ALL TEMPORARY WORKS SUCH ASPROTECTION
TO THE EXISTING INSTALLATION, SAFETY GEARS,
FIRS
T AID BOX,LABOUR#,NOTE: PAYMENTS TERMS 95 %
ON COMPLETION OF 100% WORK & 5% FOR ONE
YEAR.SITE VISIT WILL BE ON 29TH APRIL 2024 @ 10:
00 AM. FOR MORE DETAILS,KINDLY CONTACT MR.
SANKARANARAYANAN, PHONE NO# 050-8662748.

        50 M2

2 ITEM-00001  REMOVING LOOSE SCALES, BLISTERS, ETC., FROM
OLD PAINTED SURFACE(INTERNAL) AND
THOROUGHLY CLEAN, SMOOTHEN AND PREPARE
THE SURFACE TO
MAKE IT SUITABLE FOR RECEIVING PRIMER PLUS
TWO COATS OF HIGH QUALITYPURE ACRYLIC
COPOLYMER BASED WASHABLE EMULSION PAINT
TO MATCH WI
TH THEEXISTING PAINT, AS PER DEWA
SPECIFICATION AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH

     4.800 M2

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401000
DATE : 24.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Repair Damaged Concrete Slab

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 30.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401641

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

THEMANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS. THE
PAINT SHALL BE SOURCED
 FROM HEMPEL,JOTUN TO THE APPROVAL OF
DEWA.#

3 ITEM-00001  REMOVE DAMAGED FALSE CEILING AND DISPOSE
OUTSIDE JAPS TO DM YARD,SUPPLY AND INSTALL
PROPRIETARY 600 X 600 MM MOISTURE RESISTANT
ALU
MINUMFOIL BACKED GYPSUM FALSE CEILING TILES
SUPPORTED ON #T# SECTION GRID,HANG BY
ADJUSTABLE GI ROD INCLUDING FIXING OF
EXISTING LIG
HT FITTINGS TOBE SUSPENDED FROM THE
CEILING THROUGH CHAIN. TILES PATTERN AND
GRIDSCOLOUR TO BE APPROVED BY DEWA.#

       120 M2

4 ITEM-00001  PLUMBING WORKS IN TOILETS:REMOVE THE
EXISTING PLUMBING AND DRAINAGELINES,
SANITARY FIXTURES, FITTINGS. SUPPLY AND FIX
PPR PIPE FOR
WATERSUPPLY. UPVC PIPE FOR DRAINAGE, FLOOR
TRAP, SANITARY FIXTURES ANDFIXINGS,
PRESSURE/ GRAVITY FLOW TEST FOR WATER AND
DRAINAGE LI

         1 LS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401000
DATE : 24.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Repair Damaged Concrete Slab

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 30.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401641

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

NES, ETC.,AS PER THE APPROVAL (CONSIDER
01NO. OF EACH FITTINGS)#

5 ITEM-00001  REMOVE EXISTING FLOOR TILES, WALL TILES AND
PVC TILES, SUPPLY AND FIXNEW CERAMIC FLOOR,
WALLTILES , SKIRTING INCLUDING GROUTING ETC
 COMPLETEAS PER THE APPROVED SAMPLE. (IT IS
CONTRACTOR#S RESPONSIBILITY TOPROVIDE
PROTECTION TO THE EXISTING SERVICES AND
SHALL NOT
BE DISTURBED.ANY DAMAGES TO EXISTING
SERVICES IN OFFICE, WHILE WORKING SHALL
BERECTIFIED ON CONTRACTOR#S
RESPONSIBILITY).#

       240 M2

6 ITEM-00001  ANY OTHER ITEMS:#TENDERERS SHALL LIST AND
PRICE WITH QUANTITY, ANY ITEM, OTHER
THANMENTIONED IN WORK IN ALL RESPECT AND
NO CLAIMS S
HALL BE ENTERTAINED FORNON-INCLUSION OF
ANY ITEM)#

         1 LS

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401000
DATE : 24.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Repair Damaged Concrete Slab

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 30.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401641

Repair Damaged Concrete Slab at "E" station Phase-1 Gas Turbine building

H1.

NOTE: Payments terms 95 % on completion of 100% work <(>&<)> 5% for one

year. Site Visit will be on 29th April 2024 @ 10:00 am. For more

details, kindly contact Mr. Sankaranarayanan, Phone No 050-8662748.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401000
DATE : 24.04.2024

REQ TITLE : Repair Damaged Concrete Slab

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 30.04.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032401641

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


